

---

## Pachet fittinguri PVC

I.D.: 93085294

---

Data publicarii	05.02.24	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.174,18 RON - 2.174,18 RON

---

Descriere: PVC - cot 45 grade SN4 400mm BUC 2.00 273.79 547.58 PVC - mufa culisanta SN4 315mm BUC 5.00 108.54 542.70 PP - dop SN2 110mm BUC 5.00 2.32 11.60 PVC - dop SN4 160mm BUC 10.00 8.16 81.60 PVC - dop SN4 250mm BUC 10.00 30.56 305.60 PVC - mufa culisanta SN4 250mm BUC 10.00 68.51 685.10 Total 2,174.18 Termen de livrare:1 zi

---